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1 288
0.85
GY

2

1

2 291
0.50
Br

1

2 704
0.75
WR

1

2 162
0.50
RB

1

2 732
4.00
W

1

2 701
4.00
W

1

4.00
R

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

125B
4.00
R

125A 112A
1.25
WR

163
0.50
W

---
---
---

---
---
---

---
---
---

092
2.00
BR

093
2.00
RB

---
---
---

---
---
---

---
---
---

---
---
---

---
---
---

631
3.00
BW

630A
2.00
BW

2.00
WL
---
---
---

091

---
---
---

630B
1.25
BW

FUSE BOX 1

FUSE BOX 2

FUSE

F1

F2

F3

F4

F5

F6

F7

F8

F9

F10

5A

10A

15A

15A

10A

10A

10A

15A

15A

20A

ECU, DIAG

REVERSE LAMP SW., CLUSTER

RADIO / CD, BLOWER SWITCH, CLOCK

WIPER MOTOR, CIGARET LIGHTER

ECU

FLASHER RELAY, CLUSTER, TACHOGRAPH, RADIO / CD

LIGHTS

BRAKE, HORN

LIGHTS

ECU

FUSE

F1

F2

F3

F4

F5

F6

F7

F8

F9

F10

20A

20A

5A

5A

10A

5A

10A

10A

15A

---

ABS

ABS

ICU

TACHOGRAPH

ICU

REAR FOG LAMP

FUEL PUMP

A/C FAN RELAY, A/C COMP. CLUTCH RELAY

---

M.R.M

F11(I2)

* 60A

* F11 60 A : FOR ABS ( BWI TYPE)

ECU

ECU

ECU

ABS ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS
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